BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

17.02.2025.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [smasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
20:00| 3443 | ZAGLEBIE LECHIA GDANSK 2.00/3.65|/4.05|1.291.34|1.92]|2.00|1.85|3.15|1.35/1.40]1.70|2.90]|1.80|2.10|2.25|3.50|1.20|1.35]|1.50 | 1.55
20:00| 5510 |RANDERS COPENHAGEN 3.05|3.50|2.50]1.63|1.37|1.46]|1.95|1.95|3.25|/1.35|/1.40|1.75|3.05]|1.75|2.15|2.20 | 3.65|1.40|1.45]|1.25|1.40
21:30{ 4050 ALMERIA ELCHE 2.10/3.55|3.95|1.32|1.37|1.87]|1.85|2.00|3.55|1.35|1.45]1.80|3.25]|1.95|1.95|2.50|3.95[11.25|1.35|1.55|1.60
21:45/ 1075 |GENOA VENEZIA 1.95|3.65|4.55|1.27 |1 1.36|2.03|1.70|2.25|4.15|1.45|1.50|1.95|3.85|2.05|1.80|2.70 | 4.65]|1.25|1.35]|1.60 | 1.70
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl fpX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s 1X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over05 | overl5 |underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
20:00‘ 8217 ‘AALBORG SONDERJYSKE 1.80]4.15]14.00]2.30|2.65|3.85|2.00|1.80|2.90|1.45]|1.26|1.24|2.04]2.00|1.30|1.15|1.85]|2.40|1.45|1.10|1.60
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 | TOTAL| under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 912 | 10-12 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
15:00| 7827 |LEHECKA J. DIMITROV G. 1.95/1.95]|-1.5|3.15/1.40|1.95|1.95]| -1.5|2.10|1.80]|23.5|1.85|2.00|2.30|1.65|1.25|1.45|1.65|2.70]2.55 | 2.55
21:35/ 7869 ALVES F. SHEVCHENKO A. 1.80]2.00|-1.5|2.75/1.50|1.80|2.00| -1.5 |2.00|1.85]|22.5|2.00|1.85|2.10|1.80|1.35|1.30|1.70| 2.65]2.35 | 2.70
00:05| 7871 |[MONTEIRO T. ACOSTAF. 1.85/2.00]-1.53.00/1.40]1.85|2.00| -1.5 [2.00|1.80]22.5|2.00|1.80]2.25|1.70[1.25|1.40|1.70 | 2.60|2.45 | 2.60
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f ” Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmazen| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 5311 |RIZESPOR GALATASARAY 4.60|3.85/1.90|2.10|1.34|1.27|2.65|1.55|2.25|1.20|1.35|1.50|2.25|1.55|2.55|1.80|2.60]|1.40|1.45|1.15|1.35
19:30| 5497 [HACKEN OSTERS 1.7013.95|5.101.19|1.28 | 2.23|2.50 | 1.60|2.35|1.25|1.30|1.50 | 2.30|1.65|2.40|1.95|2.85]|1.10|1.35]|1.50 | 1.55
19:30| 5498 [SIRIUS HELSINGBORG 1.55]4.30|7.05|1.14|1.27 |2.65|2.15|/1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.55|1.95|1.90|2.35|3.65]|1.10|1.35]|1.70 | 1.80
20:00| 4527 RAPID BUC. BOTOSANI 1.75]3.75|6.05|1.19/1.36 | 2.32|1.80|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.45|2.10|1.80|2.65|4.40]|1.20|1.35]|1.75 | 1.90
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl X fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
11:00‘ 8219 ‘AMUR KHABAR. TRAKTOR 4.65|4.4511.7014.30|2.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 1.90 | 2.85|1.50]|2.27 | 1.24 | 1.23]1.95|1.30|1.20|1.95]|2.40|1.45|1.15|1.65
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | nn | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over | w95 | ovo5 | oves [wm105| 912 | 1012 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
14:05| 7875 |ALEXANDROVAE |KUDERMET.V. 1.65]240]|-1.5|2.30|1.70|1.75|2.20| -3.5 |2.05|1.85]|21.5|1.95|1.95]|1.80|2.15|1.50|1.25|1.85|2.90]2.00 | 3.30
16:35| 7831 |JABEUR O. STEARNS P. 1.55]2.65|-1.5|2.15/1.80|1.65|2.40| -3.5|1.90|2.00|21.5|1.90|2.00|1.80|2.15|{1.50|1.25|1.85|2.90|1.75|3.75
18:00| 7829 |DRAPER J. POPYRIN A. 1.55]2.65|-1.5|220|1.75|1.65|2.40| -2.5|1.80|2.15]|22.5|2.00|1.90|2.15|1.80|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.70|1.80 | 3.75
22:50| 7870 |COMESANA F. HEIDE G. 1.7512.20]|-1.5/2.50/1.60|1.80|2.15| -2.5 |2.10|1.80]22.5|1.95|1.95]2.10|1.80|1.35|1.35|1.70 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.00
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [wmasen|ssmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:00| 4526 |UNIV.CLUJ SLOBOZIA 1.50]4.70|9.55|1.14|1.30|3.15|1.85|2.15|3.85|1.40|1.50/1.90|3.30|2.45|1.65|2.90|4.90]|1.20|1.35|2.10|2.20
20:00| 6441 AL AHLI JEDD. AL GHARRAFA 1.50|4.70|7.70|1.14 |1.26 | 2.90|2.55|1.60|2.40|1.25|1.35|1.50 | 2.25]|1.75|2.30|2.10|3.10]|1.10|1.40]1.70 | 1.70
20:30{ 2902 MACCABI HAIFA HAPOEL JERUS. 1.45]5.00]9.05|1.12|1.25|3.20|2.45|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.35|2.00|2.00|2.20|3.45]|1.10|1.40|1.80|1.85
22:00| 4048 BARCELONA R.VALLECANO 1.308.25|13.8]1.12/1.19|5.10|3.75|/1.40|1.85|1.15]|1.35|1.40 | 1.85]|1.85|2.15|2.00 | 2.45 1.55]1.80 | 1.80
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl fpX fp2 | unders5 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | nder15 | under26 | over05 | overl5 |underl5 | under25 | over05 | overl$
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8220 ‘CSKA SOCHI 1.5015.00|6.70]2.00 | 3.05|4.80]2.00|2.00|2.80|1.55]|1.15|1.23|2.85|1.95|1.30|1.25|2.00]|2.45|1.45|1.15|1.65
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 1-1 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
11:35| 7873 |OSTAPENKO J. UCHUJIMA M. 1.304.05|-1.5|1.75/2.30|1.40|3.40| -5.5 |2.10|1.90]|20.5|1.90|2.10|1.65|2.45|1.65|1.25|2.00|3.30| 1.50 | 5.45
12:50| 7874 |[ANISIMOVA A. KESSLER M. 1.45]3.10]|-1.5|1.95/2.00|1.55|2.70| -4.5 |2.00|1.95]20.5|2.00|2.00]|1.65|2.45|1.65|1.25|2.00|3.30|1.70 | 4.45
13:35| 7867 |O'CONNELL C. HABIB H. 1.45|3.20|-1.5|2.00|2.00|1.55|2.85] -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 22.5|2.00 | 2.00|2.30 |1.75|1.30|1.45|1.70 | 2.80| 1.70 | 4.55
17:50| 7832 |[ANDREEVA M. AVANESYAN E. 1.45]3.20|-1.5|2.00/2.00|1.55|2.85| -4.5 |2.10|1.90]|20.5|2.00|2.00|1.75|2.25|{1.55|1.25|1.90|3.00| 1.65 | 4.55
SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:22
MONDAY, 17.02.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:3011647/AUVPL |MELBOU.S. MELB.KN. 1.75]3.703.80]2.70 | 5.704.80 | 10.5]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.75]2.10|1.77|5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25 ] 1.85 | 2.90
10:30/4800 [IDN 1 |AREMA SLEMAN 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.0/1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.50]1.82|2.40|2.10 | 2.80
11:15[11735/AFC20 | THAIL.M20 S.KOR.M20 10.016.25/1.22118.01.57160.0{2.15]2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|13.0|12.0)3.40 | 17.0)1.33|2.70|1.95|2.20]5.00 | 1.28
13:00/3661 [IND 1 |AIZAWL CHURCH.B. 5.904.10]1.50/9.00|2.15]20.0 | 3.202.551.45|2.15|2.05|7.00 | 6.502.4511.0/1.53 | 3.45|1.53|1.85[3.20 | 1.43
13:00] 5324 |TUR 2 |BANDIRM. ISTANBUL. 2.35/3.30|2.85(3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.05|7.00|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
13:30111911|ENGD |FLEET.M21 COVEN.M21 2.65|3.702.25(14.10|3.40 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
13:45| 6732 |INFRW|NEPAL W KYRGYZ.W 1.02]14.0|35.0 5.80|1.10
14:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |SP.SVOGE CSKA s.Il 3.35|3.05]2.2015.70|3.60)10.0|7.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20 | 2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
14:00{ 1239 [BUG 2 DUNAVR. LUDOG.II 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.85|7.25|15.40(13.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0|1.98|2.60]2.05|3.70
14:00/4797 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD MAL.UTD. 2.00|3.35/3.5013.15|5.60|5.80|10.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.50[1.90 | 5.80[2.40 |9.501.75|2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
14:00/ 4862 |THA1 |RAYONG LAMPHUN 2.70/3.25/2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
14:00] 5923 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ SHAMAKHI 2.10)3.25|3.35|3.35/5.50]6.50 | 10.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25]2.40 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.80
14:30112322|CFR  |KRASNODAR  |ASTANA 1.504.40|5.00)2.10|7.00]3.20 | 15.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00|1.80 | 1.60 | 1.47|3.25]12.20 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.67 ]| 1.40 | 2.20
14:50| 2995 |[SAR 2 |AL ZULFI AL JABAL. 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.90|4.50(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]|2.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.90
14:55| 2996 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL-AIN 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.106.7515.8012.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50)1.95|6.50]2.75| 11.0| 2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.80
15:00111925{UGA 1 |[MBARARA UPDF 2.40/3.003.00 1.47 1 2.50
15:00111926|ENGD |BRENT.M21 IPSW.M21 1.7514.20 | 3.45)2.50 | 5.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
15:00111927|ENGD |BIRM.M21 CREWE M21 1.67 |4.30|3.80)2.35|5.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
15:00{12139| TUN2A MEGRINE MOKNINE 2.00]3.10]3.9013.30/6.50|6.25|11.0)1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.00 2.20
15:00112140/TAN 1 |FOUN.GATE TABORA 2.556|3.10|2.75 1.69 2.05
15:00112141TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. SINGID.BS 1.28 |5.00 | 10.0 1.96 | 1.75
15:00112323|UGA 1 |KITARA BRIGHT S. 1.70 | 3.45|4.90 1.60 | 2.20
15:30/3662 |IND 1 |GOKULAM DELHI 1.37]4.60|7.50)1.85]12.012.55[33.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95|1.95|1.57|1.42]1.42|2.70|2.60|12.0]1.55]|1.80]1.30 | 4.20
16:00| 2702 |SerS| |CUKARICKI NOVI PAZ. 1.67 1 3.60|5.70)2.60 | 9.00|4.80|19.01.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.95|2.85|2.10)1.80 | 5.20)2.85|13.0|1.95|2.50| 1.88 | 4.30
16:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. ENPPI 1.903.25]/4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20

16:00/ 5326 |TUR 2 |ADANASPOR  |UMRANIYE. 2.70/3.20|2.50|4.40/4.20]8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.35

16:00| 6435 AFCCL|PAKHTAKOR  |SADD DOHA 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60/4.70]6.75|8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35| 2.75|1.88 | 6.00] 1.95 | 7.00 1.58 | 1.90|2.00 | 2.20

17:00]4531 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ SLOBOZIA 1.4014.40/9.00)2.05|17.013.10|37.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95|2.40|1.72]1.65|4.10]3.50 | 20.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 6.25
17:00] 5924 |AZE 1 |SEBAIL SABAH 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.00|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25|6.502.60 | 12.0]1.80 | 5.40]1.90 | 2.40|3.20 | 1.88
17:30] 1216 |BUG 1 [SL.SOFIA CSKA 1948 2.30/3.30|2.9013.70/4.70]7.009.001.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.35
18:00111638BAH 2 |BOURI AL-ITT.B. 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.10]7.25|9.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
18:00111639BAH 2 |TAD.BURI ISA TOWN 12.0]6.00|1.20)22.01.6065.0|2.05]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|16.0| 15.0)3.60 | 19.01.37 | 2.80|2.30 | 2.55|5.70 | 1.32
18:00111640BAH 2 HALA AL HADD 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40/3.50]9.50|6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50]1.97 |6.75]1.87 | 2.50|2.80 | 2.25
18:00111642MALI1 |DIARRA BOUGOUNI 2.403.003.00 1.47 | 2.50

18:00|2703 |SerS| |ZELEZN.P. VOJVODINA 4.00/3.30|2.00f6.75/3.30]13.0/6.50|1.47|2.50|5.003.60|7.75|6.50|2.85|11.0]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.45
18:00| 6436 |AFCCL |AL SHO.B. AL AIN 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70)9.00 | 7.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.75]1.93 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.15
18:00| 6437 |AFCCL |PERSEP.T. NASSR R. 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.009.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]11.68 | 2.10| 2.15 | 2.35
18:30111637/SEN  |DAKAR SC J.FATICK 1.65]3.45|5.40 1.632.35

18:30111641|SEN  |DIARAF D. ASC HLM 1.87|3.25]4.20 1.47|2.50

18:30] 1901 [SVN 1 |RADOMLJE DOMZALE 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
18:45111229/SEN  |US GOREE GUEDIAW. 1.77 | 3.30 | 4.70 141|270

19:00|2926 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.P.T. 3.903.45|1.8815.90/2.95]11.0/5.40/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.80|5.10(2.45/11.0]1.80|5.20]1.78 | 2.20|2.85 | 1.90
19:00|2927 |ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAPOEL U. 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30)1.87 |5.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.20
19:00]2928 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA IRONI R. 2.85/3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60)8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.703.30|1.85|6.75]1.78 | 5.20|1.52 | 1.75|2.00 | 1.88
19:00| 3922 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD GOUNAH 2.25|2.60|4.00f3.70/5.80]7.25|10.0/1.32|3.10 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.35 | 3.20 | 2.85 | 3.60
19:00| 3923 |[EGY 1 |MODERN PYRAMIDS 5.203.40|1.68]9.00|2.65]17.0/4.90|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]9.50|8.00|3.05/13.0]1.85|5.80]|2.20 | 2.85|4.60 | 2.05
19:00/5309 |[TUR 1 |RIZESPOR GALATAS. 4.40/3.70|1.8016.50|2.75]12.0 | 4.60|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.10]5.60 | 5.002.10 | 10.0|1.60 |4.00|1.48 | 1.72|2.25 | 1.58
19:00| 5322 |TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. ANKARAG. 2.40/3.25|2.80|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.80 | 3.15[1.95|6.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.35
19:00| 5325 |TUR 2 |[KARAGUMR.  |SANLIURF. 1.4314.00|7.50)2.15]14.013.35[32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.55|1.82]1.65|4.30|3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.75|6.00
19:30| 5481 |SWEC |SIRIUS HELSINGB. 1.45]4.10/6.75)12.10 | 11.0)3.15|27.0|2.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25]| 1.55 | 4.40
19:30| 5485 |[SWEC |HACKEN OSTERS 1.633.80/4.90)12.45|7.2513.90|{14.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05/1.80)1.583.70)2.30 | 11.0|1.55]|1.85]|1.55|2.45
20:00111733|MALI1 |O.CREAT. BINGA 1.90 3.25 | 4.00 1.632.35

20:00111759BRBR |R-BRASIL. SAMAMBAIA 3.70|3.202.0016.00|3.30f11.0/6.25]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0| 2.00 | 6.50[2.15| 2.85]3.60 | 2.35
20:00| 1560 BRAPE|JAGUAR PETROL.PE 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00)7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
20:00/3442 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE L.GDANSK 1.95]3.50/3.90)3.105.90|5.80|12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.65|3.15|2.40]1.85|/5.40|2.45|11.0|1.73]|2.15]|1.95|2.85
20:00| 3469 |POL 2 |POGON S. RUCH CH. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.05.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0]1.80 | 5.40]1.90 | 2.40|3.20 | 1.88
20:00/ 4123 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA AKADEM.V. 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.5010.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75[1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
20:00/ 4532 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. BOTOSANI 1.65]3.60|5.80)2.60|9.00|4.70|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.90|2.10)1.80|5.20)2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.90 | 4.50
20:00| 5506 |[DAN 1 |RANDERS COPENHAG. 2.95/3.40|2.40(4.90/3.80)9.50|7.50/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.90|3.90|2.10/8.50]1.95|6.75]|1.68|2.10|2.40 | 2.20
20:00| 6438 AFCCL |AHLI JED. GHARRAFA 1.4014.40|7.25)11.95]12.012.7032.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52]1.47 | 3.25]|2.60 | 13.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30
20:30/2908 [ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA HAPOEL J. 1.33]4.70/8.50)1.85]16.0|2.45[35.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.75|1.45]1.45|3.15]3.15|15.0| 1.85|2.05] 1.40 | 4.90
21:0011709/EN123 |C.PAL.M21 A.VIL.M21 1.7214.20 | 3.60]|2.45|5.20 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00{11728 EN123 |MAN.C.M21 TOTT.M21 1.4214.5015.90]1.90|7.75 2.90|1.301.80 1.45/1.62
21:00/11928/EN123 |WOLV.M21 WBA M21 2.10|3.70|2.90|3.15|4.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
21:00111929/EN123 |[MAN.U.M21 FULAM M21 2.10|3.80|2.85|3.10 | 4.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
21:00111991 ENGD |SWANS.M21 QPR M21 1.834.00|3.30)2.60 | 4.90 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00/12037|EN123 |NOT.F.M21 STOKE M21 1.4514.40|5.50)1.97 | 7.50 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.40|1.65
21:00/12038/EN123 |SUND.M21 READ.M21 1.4214.5015.90]1.90|7.75 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.45|1.62

21:00| 1282 |[COAP2|PATRIOTAS BARRANQ. 1.563]3.70/6.25)12.35|10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.92]1.70 |4.50)3.00 | 13.0| 2.15|2.65] 1.80 | 4.90
21:00/ 1655 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II PSVII 1.50]4.20|5.70)2.108.00|3.10| 18.0/3.20 |1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|1.70 | 1.57 | 1.47 | 3.15]2.20 | 10.0| 1.43|1.55] 1.33 | 2.60

21:00/1656 [NLD 2 |UTRECH.II VVV VENLO 3.25|3.35/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|6.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.50| 1.83 | 5.60| 1.63 | 1.92]|2.30 | 1.95
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21:00| 2831 [HUN 2 |KAZINCB. VASAS 3.303.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.06.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.20 | 4.30|2.30 |9.50]|1.93 | 6.25|1.75|2.30| 2.60 | 2.10
21:30/ 1152 [ITA3A |VIRTUS V. CALDIERO 2.05|3.20/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.30 | 3.35
21:30/1169 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE PERUGIA 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20|9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.30|4.10|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
21:30{1170 |ITA3B |PESCARA ASCOLI 1.90|3.35/3.90]3.05/6.00|5.70|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.30 | 2.40]1.90 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
21:30/ 4100 |[ESP 2 |ALMERIA ELCHE 2.00|3.45/3.80|3.20|5.80|6.00|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.50|11.0]1.85|2.40]2.10 | 3.05
21:45/1011|ITA1 |GENOA VENEZIA 1.85|3.5014.40]|2.95|7.25|5.70|14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.70 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.70
21:45| 2225 |[ENG6J [HEMEL H. ST.ALBANS 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00|8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.35
21:45/ 5102 |FRA 2 |ANNECY CAEN 2.20|3.35/3.35|3.60|5.50|7.25|10.5|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.90|3.00|2.00|6.75|2.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.90
22:00| 1287 |[COAP2/ATLE.JAM. BOGOTA 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.40|2.45]1.90 |6.00)2.55|11.0]1.95]|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
22:00| 1421 |ARG 1 |SARMIENTO DEP.RIES. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.30
22:00| 1423 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP S.MARTIN 1.85/3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
22:00| 1489 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. AGROPECU. 2.15|2.85|3.65|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.75 | 3.80
22:00/ 1685 |PER 1 |AYACUCHO ALIAN.UN. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
22:00/2142 [ENG 2 |LEEDS SUNDERL. 1.65|3.70 1 5.60]|2.55|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.65|2.00]|1.77 | 4.60|2.80|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.78 | 3.80
22:00/ 4089 |[ESP 1 |BARCELONA |VALLECANO 1.22|7.75]13.011.52|22.0/2.10|70.0|3.50|1.30 | 1.73|1.83]|1.40|1.27]|1.28 | 2.25|3.30|16.0|1.72 | 1.87 | 1.20 | 4.80
22:15/ 4152 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. FAMALIKAO 2.30|3.15/3.35|3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.40|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.25
22:30/11736/AR1W |ROSARIO W SATELW 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]2.70 | 2.05]1.80 | 5.00|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.50|1.87 | 3.90
23:00/ 1275 |COL A |[ENVIGADO DEP.PASTO 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.90
23:00{ 1393 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. AUDAX IT. 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
00:00{11763 BRCA |P.VITORIA VILAVELH. 1.42/4.10]7.50]2.05/14.0|3.00|32.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.05|1.62]|1.60|3.70|3.05|15.0|1.95|2.30|1.57 | 5.10
00:00[12142/JAM 1 |M.PLEAS. HUMBLE L. 1.10/9.00 | 16.011.32|25.0|1.70|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.15]1.25|2.20|3.80|20.0|2.20 | 2.35|1.17 | 5.50
00:15| 1424 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE INDEPEND. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30|9.00|8.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.20 | 3.00]3.35|3.10
00:30/11765BRBR |CEILANDIA GAMA 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.15 | 2.80
00:55/11767 BRPA |PAYSANDU INDEPEND. 1.15|7.0015.011.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.50|1.22]1.30 | 2.45|3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.23 | 5.80
00:55| 1288 |COAP2|LEONES REAL KAR. 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20]10.5|6.00]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.45|10.0|1.90|6.25|1.92|2.55|3.10 | 2.15
00:55/ 1307 VEN 1 |ANZOATEG. METROPOL. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60|8.50|8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.25|2.20|7.75]1.88 | 2.50]2.65 | 2.70
00:55| 1491 |ARG 2 |COLON NUEVA CH. 1.9712.75]14.70]13.25|7.00|6.25|13.0| 1.26 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.05 |6.75]2.90 | 11.0|2.90 | 4.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
00:55| 1548 |BRPA |NOVORIZ. MIRASSOL 2.30|3.10/3.10|3.80|5.40|7.25]9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]| 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.00
01:30{ 1398 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA U.ESPANOL 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.808.50|7.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.50|3.60|2.10|7.502.007.00]1.70 | 2.20]|2.45 | 2.25
02:00| 1481 [ECU 1 [MUSHUCR. DELFIN 1.60|3.705.40]|2.40|8.00|3.70|16.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|/1.80]|1.65 |4.10|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.63 | 3.15
02:30| 1431 |ARG 1 |VELEZ GOD.CRUZ 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35]|1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.15|4.10
02:30/ 1432 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO S.LORENZO 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.80 | 3.70
02:45/12039/JAM 1 |MONTEGO TIVOLI G. 1.88|3.35/4.00]3.00|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.40]|1.88 | 5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
03:00| 1488 |HON1 |GENESIS CD MARAT. 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80|9.00|7.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60|4.20|2.25|9.50|2.15|7.00]1.92 | 2.55]|2.75 | 2.45
03:00| 1490 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. FERRO O. 2.05|2.70/4.50|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.65| 11.0] 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.65 | 4.30
03:00/1787 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. SANTOS G. 1.92/3.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.05|2.35|1.87 | 5.60|2.45|10.0|1.83 | 2.25|1.97 | 2.90
03:10| 1274 |COL A |[FORTALEZA AGUILAS 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
03:30| 1492 |PAN 1 VERAGUAS SAN FRAN. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]|8.00|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95




